HITACHI LTD.

HITACHI LTD.

ISIN: JP3788600009 WKN: 6501

Overview

2024/07/17 14:05:52

Price
22.19 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.54% (0.12)

JP3788600009
6501
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

102,237 EUR
NIKKEI 225

22.02 EUR (500)
22.37 EUR (680)
21.93 EUR
22.50 EUR
21.93 EUR
22.07 EUR
22.24342 EUR
3,984

88,617.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 [
2024/07/15 b
2024/07/12 2E
2024/07/12 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3788600009&ID_NOTATION=35327451
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3788600009&ID_NOTATION=35327451
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e62a840e0dd3c7f852cf7e8a1ac58359f16c2e8769873b11d7c8abe423cfac75&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fbd8dba8a1e9e2300&time=1721312798&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abe2b79f5218aa1b6a099eea359e699e5a9dd14a3be021c0744247304e3c00b0&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8a4fcceb0c30ce5dc&time=1721312798&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b049ce69a3b1ff4f96fa567f7623a9ea3aa3bb346a218a733e9194bacf6dcbb&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=190d2c107658db040&time=1721312798&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3aa1144f5a3181b3e8dcd994552cecb8fa14c12787e79de733d8239ab492ace5&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6ca164a6bdb923b81&time=1721312798&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1134ba16e236f6be2f295043212e52479d423554f7085690543a3853c74ce73c&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=db2e754e80329cdb7&time=1721312798&tool=RSC

HITACHI LTD.

Details

2024/07/17 14:05:52

Price
22.19 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.54% (0.12)

ISIN JP3788600009
Symbol 6501
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 102,237 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 22.02 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 22.37 EUR (680)
Open 21.93 EUR
High 22.50 EUR
Low 21.93 EUR
Close (prev. day) 22.07 EUR
VWAP 22.24342 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,984
Trading volume 88,617.80
Number of trades 16
Last size 30
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +58.55% +93.80% +119.91%
Perf (abs.) +8.15 +10.68  +12.03
Beta 1.22 1.09 1.10

Volatility = 30.56 28.63 26.33
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 14:05 22.19 EUR
17

Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 3,807.00 JPY

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:28 22.19 EUR
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 21.93 EUR
17

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 15:21 22.22 EUR

21.79 EUR (18,511
20.70 EUR (14,026
18.03 EUR (8,454
14.83 EUR (5,484
22.70 EUR (2024/07/10
12.76 EUR (2024/01/05
22.70 EUR (2024/07/10
10.74 EUR (2023/10/23

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.09

438.32

0.03

0.00

0.19

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

16

14,057

16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35327451
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218866
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218866
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19579
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19578
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3358836

HITACHI LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/ 16:02 25.0099 USD 0.00
17
2024/07/ 12:31 21.95EUR  0.00
17

2024/07/ 08:08 21.84 EUR  0.00
17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490011
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490011
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345676
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19576

HITACHI LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

HITACHI

Contact Details
HITACHI LTD.

4-6, Kanda-Surugadai, Chiyoda-ku -

101-8010 Tokyo
Telefon: 03-3258-1111
Fax: 03-3258-5480
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Toshiaki
Higashihara

Alistair Dormer

Keiji Kojima

Masakazu Aoki

Ryuichi
Kitayama
Toshiaki
Tokunaga

Toshikazu
Nishino

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Katsumi lhara

Helmuth Ludwig

Cynthia Carroll

Hiroaki
Yoshihara

Ikuro Sugawara
Joseph Harlan
Jun Abe

Louise Pentland
Mitsuaki
Nishiyama

Ravi Venkatesan
Takatoshi

Yamamoto

Toshiaki
Higashihara

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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